


 

                                                                                                              MAY 24, 2024 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2024 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE : 1092 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2161263  YADAV ADITYA MAHENDRA YADAV KUSUM Y   52 (A  ) 21 (O  )  73 49 (A  ) 18 (A+ ) 67 44 (B+ ) 22 (O  ) 66 48 (A  ) 21 (O  ) 69 49 (A  )  19 (A+ )  68 69 (O  ) 22 (O  )  91 434 P   

          ADAV              97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485242                                 3  A+  9 27      3  A   8 24        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   171    8.55 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:173.00 SGP1: 8.65        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:147.00 SGP2: 7.35      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:113.00 SGP3: 5.65 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:133.00 SGP4: 6.65       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:155.00 SGP5: 7.75       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:171.00 SGP6: 8.55    FINAL CGPI  7.43 

         

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2161266 /ANSARI RUKSAR SHARIF NAZIYA           48 (A  ) 17 (A  )  65 61 (O  ) 18 (A+ ) 79 41 (B+ ) 18 (A+ ) 59 53 (A+ ) 21 (O  ) 74 38 (B  )  14 (B+ )  52 70 (O  ) 23 (O  )  93 422 P   

                            97 BORIVALI                                                 @1                                                                                        @1 

 2021016400484946                                 3  A   8 24      3  O  10 30        3  B+  7 21       3  A+  9 27       4  B   6 24        4  O  10 40      20   166    8.30 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:173.00 SGP1: 8.65        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:147.00 SGP2: 7.35      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:136.00 SGP3: 6.80 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:144.00 SGP4: 7.20       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:159.00 SGP5: 7.95       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:166.00 SGP6: 8.30    FINAL CGPI  7.71 

         

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86005:INNOVATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES     

 03:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                  04:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2161283  CHOUDHARY SAHIL HAKARAM KAMLA         36 (C  ) 16 (A  )  52 37 (C  ) 13 (B  ) 50 42 (B+ ) 19 (A+ ) 61 43 (B+ ) 12 (C  ) 55 56 (A+ )  19 (A+ )  75 70 (O  ) 20 (O  )  90 383 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485203                                 3  B   6 18      3  B   6 18        3  A   8 24       3  B+  7 21       4  A+  9 36        4  O  10 40      20   157    7.85 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:173.00 SGP1: 8.65        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:114.00 SGP2: 5.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:103.00 SGP3: 5.15 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:104.00 SGP4: 5.20       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:122.00 SGP5: 6.10       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:157.00 SGP6: 7.85    FINAL CGPI  6.44 

 

 2161285  DAS SHUBHANKAR SATYAJEET ANITA        45 (A  ) 19 (A+ )  64 34 (C  ) 14 (B+ ) 48 38 (B  ) 17 (A  ) 55 41 (B+ ) 11 (D  ) 52 30 (D  )  17 (A  )  47 45 (A  ) 21 (O  )  66 332 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485482                                 3  A   8 24      3  C   5 15        3  B+  7 21       3  B   6 18       4  C   5 20        4  A   8 32      20   130    6.50 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:173.00 SGP1: 8.65        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:143.00 SGP2: 7.15      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:142.00 SGP3: 7.10 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:151.00 SGP4: 7.55       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:134.00 SGP5: 6.70       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:130.00 SGP6: 6.50    FINAL CGPI  7.28 

 

 2161286 /DAS TRIYASA SITAL SUJATA              43E(B+ ) 17E(A  )  60 22F(F  ) 11E(D  ) 33 41E(B+ ) 19E(A+ ) 60 36E(C  ) 12E(C  ) 48 32E(D  )  16E(A  )  48 45E(A  ) 17E(A  )  62 311 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400467991                                 3  A   8 24      -  -  -  -         3  A   8 24       3  C   5 15       4  C   5 20        4  A   8 32 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:164.00 SGP1: 8.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:135.00 SGP2: 6.75      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:105.00 SGP3: 5.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:105.00 SGP4: 5.25       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:119.00 SGP5: 5.95       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

         

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              MAY 24, 2024 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2024 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE : 1093 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2161429  BHANUSHALI NIKHIL KANAIYALAL GEETA    31E(D  ) 13E(B  )  44 41E(B+ ) 14E(B+ ) 55 38E(B  ) 12E(C  ) 50 32E(D  ) 11E(D  ) 43 17F(F  )  14E(B+ )  31 70E(O  ) 20E(O  )  90 313 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485161                                 3  D   4 12      3  B+  7 21        3  B   6 18       3  D   4 12       -  -  -  -         4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:164.00 SGP1: 8.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:132.00 SGP2: 6.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:121.00 SGP3: 6.05 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:125.00 SGP4: 6.25       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:109.00 SGP5: 5.45       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2161433 /BHOR PRITIKA PRAKASH PRITI            40 (B  ) 18 (A+ )  58 34 (C  ) 17 (A  ) 51 34 (C  ) 20 (O  ) 54 38 (B  ) 20 (O  ) 58 25 (D  )  16 (A  )  41 72 (O  ) 23 (O  )  95 357 P   

                            97 BORIVALI                                                                                                   * 

 2021016400485176                                 3  B+  7 21      3  B   6 18        3  B   6 18       3  B+  7 21       4  C   5 20        4  O  10 40      20   138    6.90 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:146.00 SGP1: 7.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:147.00 SGP2: 7.35      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:120.00 SGP3: 6.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:148.90 SGP4: 7.45       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:116.00 SGP5: 5.80       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:138.00 SGP6: 6.90    FINAL CGPI  6.80 

 

 2161447 /DHARIA NIRALI HITESH DIVISHA          44 (B+ ) 21 (O  )  65 45 (A  ) 19 (A+ ) 64 58 (A+ ) 23 (O  ) 81 57 (A+ ) 22 (O  ) 79 48 (A  )  25 (O  )  73 69 (O  ) 24 (O  )  93 455 P   

                            97 BORIVALI                                                                                                @1                                         @1 

 2021016400484834                                 3  A   8 24      3  A   8 24        3  O  10 30       3  O  10 30       4  A+  9 36        4  O  10 40      20   184    9.20 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP1: 9.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:175.00 SGP2: 8.75      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:159.00 SGP3: 7.95 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:173.90 SGP4: 8.70       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:156.00 SGP5: 7.80       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:184.00 SGP6: 9.20    FINAL CGPI  8.66 

         

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86005:INNOVATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES     

 03:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                  04:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2161478  GADA RUSHABH CHETAN KOMAL             50 (A  ) 21 (O  )  71 30 (D  ) 10 (D  ) 40 40 (B  ) 22 (O  ) 62 53 (A+ ) 10 (D  ) 63 44 (B+ )  19 (A+ )  63 60 (O  ) 23 (O  )  83 382 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400484722                                 3  A+  9 27      3  D   4 12        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   159    7.95 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:185.00 SGP1: 9.25        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:161.00 SGP2: 8.05      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:142.00 SGP3: 7.10 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:150.00 SGP4: 7.50       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:151.00 SGP5: 7.55       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:159.00 SGP6: 7.95    FINAL CGPI  7.90 

 

 2161479  GARDI SOHAM KAMLESH RIMPLE            49 (A  ) 12 (C  )  61 32 (D  ) 10 (D  ) 42 41 (B+ ) 14 (B+ ) 55 50 (A  ) 10 (D  ) 60 33 (D  )  13 (B  )  46 59 (A+ ) 22 (O  )  81 345 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400484776                                 3  A   8 24      3  D   4 12        3  B+  7 21       3  A   8 24       4  C   5 20        4  O  10 40      20   141    7.05 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:194.00 SGP1: 9.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:155.00 SGP2: 7.75      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:113.00 SGP3: 5.65 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:122.00 SGP4: 6.10       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:124.00 SGP5: 6.20       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:141.00 SGP6: 7.05    FINAL CGPI  7.08 

 

 2161480  GHARE GAURAV JAGANNATH JAGRUTI        54 (A+ ) 22 (O  )  76 37 (C  ) 21 (O  ) 58 46 (A  ) 22 (O  ) 68 59 (A+ ) 21 (O  ) 80 30 (D  )  21 (O  )  51 55 (A+ ) 23 (O  )  78 411 P   

                            97 BORIVALI                                                                                                                                        @2 @2 

 2021016400484962                                 3  A+  9 27      3  B+  7 21        3  A   8 24       3  O  10 30       4  B   6 24        4  O  10 40      20   166    8.30 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:179.00 SGP1: 8.95        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:175.00 SGP2: 8.75      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP3: 7.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:151.90 SGP4: 7.60       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:186.00 SGP5: 9.30       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:166.00 SGP6: 8.30    FINAL CGPI  8.43 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              MAY 24, 2024 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2024 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE : 1094 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2161537  GADA YASH JAYESH ALPA                 34E(C  ) 10E(D  )  44 44E(B+ ) 10E(D  ) 54 30E(D  ) 10E(D  ) 40 47E(A  ) 10E(D  ) 57 18F(F  )  10E(D  )  28 70E(O  ) 20E(O  )  90 313 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485106                                 3  D   4 12      3  B   6 18        3  D   4 12       3  B+  7 21       -  -  -  -         4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP: 88.00 SGP1: 4.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:109.00 SGP2: 5.45      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:105.00 SGP3: 5.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP: 97.00 SGP4: 4.85       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:124.00 SGP5: 6.20       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2161747  HARSORA DHRUVESH BAKUL SANGEETA       37 (C  ) 18 (A+ )  55 30 (D  ) 13 (B  ) 43 33 (D  ) 19 (A+ ) 52 30 (D  ) 15 (A  ) 45 32 (D  )  14 (B+ )  46 69 (O  ) 24 (O  )  93 334 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400069811                                 3  B+  7 21      3  D   4 12        3  B   6 18       3  C   5 15       4  C   5 20        4  O  10 40      20   126    6.30 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:170.00 SGP1: 8.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP: 92.00 SGP2: 4.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:100.00 SGP3: 5.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:103.90 SGP4: 5.20       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:129.00 SGP5: 6.45       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:126.00 SGP6: 6.30   FINAL CGPI  6.01+@0.06= 6.07 

 

 2161748  JAISWAL KANHAIYA NARENDRA VANDANA     41E(B+ ) 22E(O  )  63 32E(D  ) 13E(B  ) 45 42E(B+ ) 22E(O  ) 64 31E(D  ) 21E(O  ) 52 18F(F  )  19E(A+ )  37 68E(O  ) 21E(O  )  89 350 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400484811                                 3  A   8 24      3  C   5 15        3  A   8 24       3  B   6 18       -  -  -  -         4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:161.00 SGP1: 8.05        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP2: 7.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:127.00 SGP3: 6.35 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:133.90 SGP4: 6.70       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:143.00 SGP5: 7.15       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2161749 /JAISWAL YASHIKA NARENDRA VANDANA      48 (A  ) 21 (O  )  69 38 (B  ) 12 (C  ) 50 41 (B+ ) 23 (O  ) 64 35 (C  ) 20 (O  ) 55 43 (B+ )  20 (O  )  63 63 (O  ) 23 (O  )  86 387 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400484826                                 3  A   8 24      3  B   6 18        3  A   8 24       3  B+  7 21       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   159    7.95 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:161.00 SGP1: 8.05        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:158.00 SGP2: 7.90      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:121.00 SGP3: 6.05 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:149.00 SGP4: 7.45       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:135.00 SGP5: 6.75       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:159.00 SGP6: 7.95    FINAL CGPI  7.36 

         

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2161768  JAIN PARTH NITIN DIMPLE               35 (C  ) 16 (A  )  51 39 (B  ) 19 (A+ ) 58 54 (A+ ) 20 (O  ) 74 37 (C  ) 19 (A+ ) 56 39 (B  )  20 (O  )  59 65 (O  ) 20 (O  )  85 383 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485017                                 3  B   6 18      3  B+  7 21        3  A+  9 27       3  B+  7 21       4  B+  7 28        4  O  10 40      20   155    7.75 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:167.00 SGP1: 8.35        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:129.00 SGP2: 6.45      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP: 98.00 SGP3: 4.90 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:118.00 SGP4: 5.90       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:127.00 SGP5: 6.35       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:155.00 SGP6: 7.75    FINAL CGPI  6.62 

 

 2161772 /JOGIA SHWETA ASHOK VILAS              40 (B  ) 14 (B+ )  54 36 (C  ) 14 (B+ ) 50 30 (D  ) 16 (A  ) 46 49 (A  ) 18 (A+ ) 67 46 (A  )  12 (C  )  58 68 (O  ) 20 (O  )  88 363 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400468104                                 3  B   6 18      3  B   6 18        3  C   5 15       3  A   8 24       4  B+  7 28        4  O  10 40      20   143    7.15 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:124.00 SGP1: 6.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:129.00 SGP2: 6.45      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:107.00 SGP3: 5.35 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:111.00 SGP4: 5.55       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:121.00 SGP5: 6.05       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:143.00 SGP6: 7.15    FINAL CGPI  6.13 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              MAY 24, 2024 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2024 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE : 1095 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2161773 /JOSHI MILI ANIL BINA                  42 (B+ ) 18 (A+ )  60 41 (B+ ) 20 (O  ) 61 50 (A  ) 22 (O  ) 72 48 (A  ) 21 (O  ) 69 50 (A  )  22 (O  )  72 70 (O  ) 23 (O  )  93 427 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400484865                                 3  A   8 24      3  A   8 24        3  A+  9 27       3  A   8 24       4  A+  9 36        4  O  10 40      20   175    8.75 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:161.00 SGP1: 8.05        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP2: 7.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:137.00 SGP3: 6.85 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:138.00 SGP4: 6.90       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:172.00 SGP5: 8.60       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:175.00 SGP6: 8.75    FINAL CGPI  7.81 

 

 2161775 /KAMBLE NIKITA HARISHCHANDRA SUNITA    57 (A+ ) 22 (O  )  79 35 (C  ) 20 (O  ) 55 56 (A+ ) 23 (O  ) 79 58 (A+ ) 22 (O  ) 80 56 (A+ )  23 (O  )  79 68 (O  ) 24 (O  )  92 464 P   

                            97 BORIVALI                            @1                                         @1                                                                  @2 

 2021016401131922                                 3  O  10 30      3  B+  7 21        3  O  10 30       3  O  10 30       4  A+  9 36        4  O  10 40      20   187    9.35 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:176.00 SGP1: 8.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:168.00 SGP2: 8.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:158.00 SGP3: 7.90 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:161.90 SGP4: 8.10       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:165.00 SGP5: 8.25       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:187.00 SGP6: 9.35    FINAL CGPI  8.47 

 

 2161779 /KATARIA TEJAL KANAIYALAL GEETA        46 (A  ) 19 (A+ )  65 42 (B+ ) 18 (A+ ) 60 30 (D  ) 22 (O  ) 52 41 (B+ ) 21 (O  ) 62 36 (C  )  23 (O  )  59 66 (O  ) 23 (O  )  89 387 P RPV  

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485331                                 3  A   8 24      3  A   8 24        3  B   6 18       3  A   8 24       4  B+  7 28        4  O  10 40      20   158    7.90 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:171.00 SGP1: 8.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:187.00 SGP2: 9.35      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:156.00 SGP3: 7.80 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:151.00 SGP4: 7.55       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:144.00 SGP5: 7.20       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:158.00 SGP6: 7.90   FINAL CGPI  8.06+@0.08= 8.14 

         

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86005:INNOVATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES     

 03:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                  04:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2161807  MAURYA VIVEK RAJU AARTI               65 (O  ) 23 (O  )  88 61 (O  ) 20 (O  ) 81 67 (O  ) 24 (O  ) 91 69 (O  ) 22 (O  ) 91 54 (A+ )  23 (O  )  77 72 (O  ) 24 (O  )  96 524 P   

                            97 BORIVALI                                                                                                                     @3                    @3 

 2021016400485474                                 3  O  10 30      3  O  10 30        3  O  10 30       3  O  10 30       4  O  10 40        4  O  10 40      20   200   10.00 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP1: 9.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:189.00 SGP2: 9.45      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:185.00 SGP3: 9.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:200.00 SGP4:10.00       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:192.00 SGP5: 9.60       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:200.00 SGP6:10.00    FINAL CGPI  9.55 

 

 2161808  MEHTA HARSH PRAKASH NEHA              44 (B+ ) 21 (O  )  65 36 (C  ) 10 (D  ) 46 40 (B  ) 20 (O  ) 60 46 (A  ) 16 (A  ) 62 37 (C  )  20 (O  )  57 46 (A  ) 18 (A+ )  64 354 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400484753                                 3  A   8 24      3  C   5 15        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       4  B+  7 28        4  A   8 32      20   147    7.35 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:188.00 SGP1: 9.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:132.00 SGP2: 6.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:112.00 SGP3: 5.60 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:120.00 SGP4: 6.00       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:131.00 SGP5: 6.55       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:147.00 SGP6: 7.35    FINAL CGPI  6.92 

 

 2161809 /ZAGZAP KOMAL VIKAS NIRUPAMA           68 (O  ) 24 (O  )  92 57 (A+ ) 18 (A+ ) 75 60 (O  ) 25 (O  ) 85 67 (O  ) 18 (A+ ) 85 73 (O  )  22 (O  )  95 60 (O  ) 24 (O  )  84 516 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485072                                 3  O  10 30      3  A+  9 27        3  O  10 30       3  O  10 30       4  O  10 40        4  O  10 40      20   197    9.85 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:194.00 SGP1: 9.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:192.00 SGP2: 9.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:191.00 SGP3: 9.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:197.00 SGP4: 9.85       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:200.00 SGP5:10.00       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:197.00 SGP6: 9.85    FINAL CGPI  9.76 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              MAY 24, 2024 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2024 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE : 1096 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2161899  KOSAMBIA HARSH JAYESH VANITA          30 (D  ) 16 (A  )  46 34 (C  ) 16 (A  ) 50 26 (D  ) 19 (A+ ) 45 30 (D  ) 16 (A  ) 46 35 (C  )  13 (B  )  48 68 (O  ) 20 (O  )  88 323 P RLE  

                            97 BORIVALI                                                    * 

 2021016400484641                                 3  C   5 15      3  B   6 18        3  C   5 15       3  C   5 15       4  C   5 20        4  O  10 40      20   123    6.15 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:188.00 SGP1: 9.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:160.00 SGP2: 8.00      Semester III -CREDIT : --- 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:103.60 SGP4: 5.18       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:129.00 SGP5: 6.45       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:123.00 SGP6: 6.15 

 

 2161900  VELUSWAMI MANOJ VELUSWAMI VASANTHI    20F(F  ) 12E(C  )  32 45E(A  ) 13E(B  ) 58 41E(B+ ) 12E(C  ) 53 39E(B  ) 14E(B+ ) 53 21F(F  )  12E(C  )  33 60E(O  ) 20E(O  )  80 309 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485122                                 -  -  -  -       3  B+  7 21        3  B   6 18       3  B   6 18       -  -  -  -         4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:161.00 SGP1: 8.05        Semester II -CREDIT : ---                         Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:103.00 SGP3: 5.15 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:108.00 SGP4: 5.40       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:118.00 SGP5: 5.90       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

         

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2161913 /MAKWANA HONEY MANISH DIPTI            68 (O  ) 22 (O  )  90 45 (A  ) 21 (O  ) 66 53 (A+ ) 23 (O  ) 76 56 (A+ ) 21 (O  ) 77 54 (A+ )  23 (O  )  77 70 (O  ) 24 (O  )  94 480 P   

                            97 BORIVALI                                                                                                @3                   @3                    @6 

 2021016400485211                                 3  O  10 30      3  A   8 24        3  A+  9 27       3  O  10 30       4  O  10 40        4  O  10 40      20   191    9.55 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP1: 9.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:187.00 SGP2: 9.35      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:171.00 SGP3: 8.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:194.90 SGP4: 9.75       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:188.00 SGP5: 9.40       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:191.00 SGP6: 9.55    FINAL CGPI  9.36 

 

 2161914  MAKWANA MEHUL VINOD KANTA             45 (A  ) 17 (A  )  62 50 (A  ) 19 (A+ ) 69 43 (B+ ) 15 (A  ) 58 43 (B+ ) 17 (A  ) 60 45 (A  )  19 (A+ )  64 60 (O  ) 23 (O  )  83 396 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485404                                 3  A   8 24      3  A   8 24        3  B+  7 21       3  A   8 24       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   165    8.25 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:167.00 SGP1: 8.35        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP2: 7.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:129.00 SGP3: 6.45 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:138.00 SGP4: 6.90       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:128.00 SGP5: 6.40       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:165.00 SGP6: 8.25    FINAL CGPI  7.34 

 

 2161920  MEHTA ARYAN KETAN SANGITA             35E(C  ) 17E(A  )  52 32E(D  ) 14E(B+ ) 46 36E(C  ) 17E(A  ) 53 35E(C  ) 15E(A  ) 50 23F(F  )  19E(A+ )  42 69E(O  ) 24E(O  )  93 336 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485516                                 3  B   6 18      3  C   5 15        3  B   6 18       3  B   6 18       -  -  -  -         4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:176.00 SGP1: 8.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:132.00 SGP2: 6.60      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:111.00 SGP3: 5.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:114.90 SGP4: 5.75       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:108.00 SGP5: 5.40       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

         

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86005:INNOVATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES     

 03:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                  04:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              MAY 24, 2024 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2024 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE : 1097 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86005:INNOVATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES     

 03:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                  04:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2162019  PANCHAL JAY SATISH MANISHA            39E(B  ) 20E(O  )  59 37E(C  ) 10E(D  ) 47 43E(B+ ) 16E(A  ) 59 51E(A  ) 17E(A  ) 68 17F(F  )  22E(O  )  39 60E(O  ) 20E(O  )  80 352 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400484737                                 3  B+  7 21      3  C   5 15        3  B+  7 21       3  A   8 24       -  -  -  -         4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP1: 9.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:179.00 SGP2: 8.95      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:137.00 SGP3: 6.85 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:147.00 SGP4: 7.35       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:136.00 SGP5: 6.80       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2162084  NASARE CHANDRASHEKHAR RAMU LAXMI      30E(D  ) 14E(B+ )  44 30E(D  ) 15E(A  ) 45 21F(F  ) 16E(A  ) 37 25F(F  ) 13E(B  ) 38 22F(F  )  13E(B  )  35 69E(O  ) 22E(O  )  91 290 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400484695                                 3  D   4 12      3  C   5 15        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:164.00 SGP1: 8.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:132.00 SGP2: 6.60      Semester III -CREDIT : --- 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP: 86.00 SGP4: 4.30       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

         

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2162089  NAGAM SOHAM PRAKASH PRAVINA           44 (B+ ) 15 (A  )  59 34 (C  ) 17 (A  ) 51 45 (A  ) 11 (D  ) 56 37 (C  ) 18 (A+ ) 55 45 (A  )  16 (A  )  61 66 (O  ) 23 (O  )  89 371 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485412                                 3  B+  7 21      3  B   6 18        3  B+  7 21       3  B+  7 21       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   153    7.65 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:157.00 SGP1: 7.85        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:142.00 SGP2: 7.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:104.00 SGP3: 5.20 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:108.00 SGP4: 5.40       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:133.00 SGP5: 6.65       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:153.00 SGP6: 7.65    FINAL CGPI  6.64 

 

 2162096  OLKIYA ANURAG RAMESH INDUBEN          36 (C  ) 13 (B  )  49 31 (D  ) 14 (B+ ) 45 33 (D  ) 13 (B  ) 46 33 (D  ) 21 (O  ) 54 26 (D  )  16 (A  )  42 65 (O  ) 20 (O  )  85 321 P   

                            97 BORIVALI                                                                                                   * 

 2021016400485184                                 3  C   5 15      3  C   5 15        3  C   5 15       3  B   6 18       4  C   5 20        4  O  10 40      20   123    6.15 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:134.00 SGP1: 6.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:153.00 SGP2: 7.65      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:101.00 SGP3: 5.05 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:103.00 SGP4: 5.15       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:111.00 SGP5: 5.55       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:123.00 SGP6: 6.15    FINAL CGPI  6.04 

 

 2162097  PALE KUNAL ASHOK ASHWINI              47 (A  ) 17 (A  )  64 62 (O  ) 18 (A+ ) 80 42 (B+ ) 17 (A  ) 59 59 (A+ ) 21 (O  ) 80 26 (D  )  21 (O  )  47 66 (O  ) 22 (O  )  88 418 P   

                            97 BORIVALI                                                                                                   * 

 2021016400484907                                 3  A   8 24      3  O  10 30        3  B+  7 21       3  O  10 30       4  B   6 24        4  O  10 40      20   169    8.45 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:179.00 SGP1: 8.95        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:167.00 SGP2: 8.35      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:116.00 SGP3: 5.80 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:123.00 SGP4: 6.15       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:131.00 SGP5: 6.55       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:169.00 SGP6: 8.45    FINAL CGPI  7.38 

         

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86005:INNOVATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES     

 03:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                  04:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              MAY 24, 2024 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2024 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE : 1098 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86005:INNOVATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES     

 03:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                  04:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2162107  PARIYAR SUNIL CHETMAN DEBU            60 (O  ) 16 (A  )  76 44 (B+ ) 15 (A  ) 59 56 (A+ ) 19 (A+ ) 75 62 (O  ) 14 (B+ ) 76 51 (A  )  22 (O  )  73 70 (O  ) 21 (O  )  91 450 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400467975                                 3  A+  9 27      3  B+  7 21        3  A+  9 27       3  A+  9 27       4  A+  9 36        4  O  10 40      20   178    8.90 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP1: 9.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:200.00 SGP2:10.00      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:183.00 SGP3: 9.15 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:182.00 SGP4: 9.10       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:189.00 SGP5: 9.45       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:178.00 SGP6: 8.90    FINAL CGPI  9.36 

 

 2162108  PATEL DARSHAN DEEPAK HETAL            61 (O  ) 23 (O  )  84 58 (A+ ) 14 (B+ ) 72 45 (A  ) 25 (O  ) 70 64 (O  ) 17 (A  ) 81 52 (A  )  19 (A+ )  71 70 (O  ) 24 (O  )  94 472 P RPV  

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400484842                                 3  O  10 30      3  A+  9 27        3  A+  9 27       3  O  10 30       4  A+  9 36        4  O  10 40      20   190    9.50 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP1: 9.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:187.00 SGP2: 9.35      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:129.00 SGP3: 6.45 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:158.90 SGP4: 7.95       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:189.00 SGP5: 9.45       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:190.00 SGP6: 9.50    FINAL CGPI  8.71 

 

 2162109 /PATEL PRACHI DHARMESH SONAL           53 (A+ ) 23 (O  )  76 31 (D  ) 13 (B  ) 44 61 (O  ) 24 (O  ) 85 46 (A  ) 19 (A+ ) 65 60 (O  )  22 (O  )  82 55 (A+ ) 24 (O  )  79 431 P   

                            97 BORIVALI                                                                                                                                        @1 @1 

 2021016400484784                                 3  A+  9 27      3  D   4 12        3  O  10 30       3  A   8 24       4  O  10 40        4  O  10 40      20   173    8.65 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:185.00 SGP1: 9.25        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:194.00 SGP2: 9.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:164.00 SGP3: 8.20 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:171.90 SGP4: 8.60       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:170.00 SGP5: 8.50       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:173.00 SGP6: 8.65    FINAL CGPI  8.82 

 

 2162195  PRAJAPATI URVISH PRAVINKUMAR KAILAS   46 (A  ) 23 (O  )  69 45 (A  ) 16 (A  ) 61 39 (B  ) 23 (O  ) 62 46 (A  ) 16 (A  ) 62 49 (A  )  22 (O  )  71 60 (O  ) 24 (O  )  84 409 P   

          BEN               97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400484881                                 3  A   8 24      3  A   8 24        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       4  A+  9 36        4  O  10 40      20   172    8.60 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:149.00 SGP1: 7.45        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:138.00 SGP2: 6.90      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:118.00 SGP3: 5.90 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:128.00 SGP4: 6.40       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:172.00 SGP5: 8.60       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:172.00 SGP6: 8.60    FINAL CGPI  7.31 

 

 2162198  RAJPUROHIT MAHESH PRAKASH SANTOSH     AA       AA      AA   AA       AA       AA AA       AA       AA AA       AA       AA AA        AA        AA AA       AA        AA 000 A  ABS 

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2019016400662142                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         -  -  -  - 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:111.00 SGP1: 5.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:139.00 SGP2: 6.95      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:171.00 SGP3: 8.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:161.00 SGP4: 8.05       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

         

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2162272  POTTAKAD JAYSHEEL RADHAKRISHNAN PAV   30 (D  ) 14 (B+ )  44 47 (A  ) 15 (A  ) 62 41 (B+ ) 15 (A  ) 56 36 (C  ) 19 (A+ ) 55 50 (A  )  21 (O  )  71 50 (A  ) 18 (A+ )  68 356 P RPV  

          ITHA POTTAKA      97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485025                                 3  D   4 12      3  A   8 24        3  B+  7 21       3  B+  7 21       4  A+  9 36        4  A   8 32      20   146    7.30 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:164.00 SGP1: 8.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:135.00 SGP2: 6.75      Semester III -CREDIT : --- 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:125.00 SGP4: 6.25       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:145.00 SGP5: 7.25       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP6: 7.30 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              MAY 24, 2024 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2024 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE : 1099 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2162282 /RATHOD HEENA HEMANT RAKSHA            22F(F  ) 11E(D  )  33 18F(F  ) 13E(B  ) 31 21F(F  ) 13E(B  ) 34 22F(F  ) 15E(A  ) 37 07F(F  )  19E(A+ )  26 68E(O  ) 19E(A+ )  87 248 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485145                                 -  -  -  -       -  -  -  -         -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:161.00 SGP1: 8.05        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:139.00 SGP2: 6.95      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP: 97.00 SGP3: 4.85 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:141.00 SGP4: 7.05       Semester V -CREDIT : ---                          Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

         

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86005:INNOVATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES     

 03:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                  04:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2162296  SAMPAT DARSHAN VINOD NEETA            60 (O  ) 24 (O  )  84 39 (B  ) 14 (B+ ) 53 34 (C  ) 25 (O  ) 59 51 (A  ) 25 (O  ) 76 58 (A+ )  25 (O  )  83 73 (O  ) 24 (O  )  97 452 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485466                                 3  O  10 30      3  B   6 18        3  B+  7 21       3  A+  9 27       4  O  10 40        4  O  10 40      20   176    8.80 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP1: 9.55        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:170.00 SGP2: 8.50      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:163.00 SGP3: 8.15 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:171.90 SGP4: 8.60       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:192.00 SGP5: 9.60       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:176.00 SGP6: 8.80    FINAL CGPI  8.87 

 

 2162297  SANE HRISHIKESH MAHENDRA UMA          51 (A  ) 22 (O  )  73 41 (B+ ) 13 (B  ) 54 35 (C  ) 23 (O  ) 58 56 (A+ ) 24 (O  ) 80 50 (A  )  24 (O  )  74 72 (O  ) 21 (O  )  93 432 P RPV  

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400467983                                 3  A+  9 27      3  B   6 18        3  B+  7 21       3  O  10 30       4  A+  9 36        4  O  10 40      20   172    8.60 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:188.00 SGP1: 9.40        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:166.00 SGP2: 8.30      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:142.00 SGP3: 7.10 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:135.00 SGP4: 6.75       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP5: 7.70       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:172.00 SGP6: 8.60    FINAL CGPI  7.98 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2162345  YADAV ROHIT KUMAR NANDLAL VIMLA DEV   43 (B+ ) 21 (O  )  64 38 (B  ) 14 (B+ ) 52 39 (B  ) 21 (O  ) 60 47 (A  ) 17 (A  ) 64 30 (D  )  21 (O  )  51 65 (O  ) 23 (O  )  88 379 P   

          I                 97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485362                                 3  A   8 24      3  B   6 18        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       4  B   6 24        4  O  10 40      20   154    7.70 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:155.00 SGP1: 7.75        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP2: 7.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:133.00 SGP3: 6.65 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:126.00 SGP4: 6.30       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:156.00 SGP5: 7.80       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP6: 7.70    FINAL CGPI  7.27 

         

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              MAY 24, 2024 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2024 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE : 1100 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2162359  SAROJ VIVEK RAMESH SAROJ ASHA         59 (O  ) 18 (A+ )  77 69 (O  ) 18 (A+ ) 87 53 (A+ ) 21 (O  ) 74 51 (A  ) 21 (O  ) 72 57 (A+ )  18 (A+ )  75 65 (O  ) 23 (O  )  88 473 P   

                            97 BORIVALI                            @3                                                                                                             @3 

 2021016400468077                                 3  O  10 30      3  O  10 30        3  A+  9 27       3  A+  9 27       4  A+  9 36        4  O  10 40      20   190    9.50 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:167.00 SGP1: 8.35        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:145.00 SGP2: 7.25      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:139.00 SGP3: 6.95 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:187.00 SGP4: 9.35       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:174.00 SGP5: 8.70       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:190.00 SGP6: 9.50    FINAL CGPI  8.35 

         

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86005:INNOVATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES     

 03:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                  04:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2162366 /SHARMA KALPANA DINDAYAL SHARDA        38 (B  ) 23 (O  )  61 37 (C  ) 11 (D  ) 48 60 (O  ) 23 (O  ) 83 59 (O  ) 20 (O  ) 79 36 (C  )  21 (O  )  57 70 (O  ) 22 (O  )  92 420 P   

                            97 BORIVALI                                                                                                @1                                         @1 

 2021016400468046                                 3  A   8 24      3  C   5 15        3  O  10 30       3  O  10 30       4  B+  7 28        4  O  10 40      20   167    8.35 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:176.00 SGP1: 8.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:156.00 SGP2: 7.80      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:131.00 SGP3: 6.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:136.00 SGP4: 6.80       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:167.00 SGP5: 8.35       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:167.00 SGP6: 8.35    FINAL CGPI  7.78 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2162526 /SHAIKH KASHISH ISMAIL AARIFA          47 (A  ) 22 (O  )  69 40 (B  ) 14 (B+ ) 54 44 (B+ ) 24 (O  ) 68 37 (C  ) 20 (O  ) 57 30 (D  )  21 (O  )  51 69 (O  ) 24 (O  )  93 392 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485435                                 3  A   8 24      3  B   6 18        3  A   8 24       3  B+  7 21       4  B   6 24        4  O  10 40      20   151    7.55 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:158.00 SGP1: 7.90        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:148.00 SGP2: 7.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:115.00 SGP3: 5.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:125.00 SGP4: 6.25       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP5: 7.70       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:151.00 SGP6: 7.55    FINAL CGPI  7.09 

 

 2162527 /SHAIKH MUSKAN KADAR MALAN SHAIKH      45E(A  ) 21E(O  )  66 45E(A  ) 13E(B  ) 58 13F(F  ) 22E(O  ) 35 32E(D  ) 20E(O  ) 52 36E(C  )  17E(A  )  53 65E(O  ) 24E(O  )  89 353 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485443                                 3  A   8 24      3  B+  7 21        -  -  -  -        3  B   6 18       4  B   6 24        4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:170.00 SGP1: 8.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:139.00 SGP2: 6.95      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:112.00 SGP3: 5.60 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:140.00 SGP4: 7.00       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:146.00 SGP5: 7.30       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2162528  SINGH GAURAV PRAMOD SINGH NIBHA SIN   52 (A  ) 21 (O  )  73 55 (A+ ) 16 (A  ) 71 53 (A+ ) 20 (O  ) 73 47 (A  ) 19 (A+ ) 66 50 (A  )  20 (O  )  70 68 (O  ) 24 (O  )  92 445 P   

          GH                97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485346                                 3  A+  9 27      3  A+  9 27        3  A+  9 27       3  A   8 24       4  A+  9 36        4  O  10 40      20   181    9.05 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:164.00 SGP1: 8.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:145.00 SGP2: 7.25      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:154.00 SGP3: 7.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:158.90 SGP4: 7.95       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:179.00 SGP5: 8.95       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:181.00 SGP6: 9.05    FINAL CGPI  8.18 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              MAY 24, 2024 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2024 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE : 1101 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2162529 /SINGH RAGINI SANJEET SINGH POONAM S   41 (B+ ) 15 (A  )  56 41 (B+ ) 14 (B+ ) 55 36 (C  ) 14 (B+ ) 50 34 (C  ) 17 (A  ) 51 30 (D  )  13 (B  )  43 65 (O  ) 18 (A+ )  83 338 P   

          INGH              97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400468093                                 3  B+  7 21      3  B+  7 21        3  B   6 18       3  B   6 18       4  D   4 16        4  O  10 40      20   134    6.70 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:164.00 SGP1: 8.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:138.00 SGP2: 6.90      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:141.00 SGP3: 7.05 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:112.00 SGP4: 5.60       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:116.00 SGP5: 5.80       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:134.00 SGP6: 6.70   FINAL CGPI  6.71+@0.05= 6.76 

         

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2162543 /SHAH KHUSHI HARNISH MERU              30 (D  ) 15 (A  )  45 36 (C  ) 14 (B+ ) 50 42 (B+ ) 18 (A+ ) 60 47 (A  ) 17 (A  ) 64 52 (A  )  20 (O  )  72 66 (O  ) 23 (O  )  89 380 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400484625                                 3  C   5 15      3  B   6 18        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       4  A+  9 36        4  O  10 40      20   157    7.85 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:182.00 SGP1: 9.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:121.00 SGP2: 6.05      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:105.00 SGP3: 5.25 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:124.00 SGP4: 6.20       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:129.00 SGP5: 6.45       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:157.00 SGP6: 7.85    FINAL CGPI  6.82 

         

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86005:INNOVATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES     

 03:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                  04:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2162582 /SUVARNA VIDYARANI SHRIKANT POOJA      43E(B+ ) 12E(C  )  55 26F(F  ) 12E(C  ) 38 30E(D  ) 11E(D  ) 41 32E(D  ) 15E(A  ) 47 18F(F  )  15E(A  )  33 60E(O  ) 18E(A+ )  78 292 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485296                                 3  B+  7 21      -  -  -  -         3  D   4 12       3  C   5 15       -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:164.00 SGP1: 8.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:137.00 SGP2: 6.85      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:100.00 SGP3: 5.00 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:114.00 SGP4: 5.70       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:118.00 SGP5: 5.90       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2162586 /VARMA KHUSHABU JAGDISH VIMALA         53 (A+ ) 20 (O  )  73 36 (C  ) 23 (O  ) 59 56 (A+ ) 25 (O  ) 81 53 (A+ ) 21 (O  ) 74 52 (A  )  19 (A+ )  71 61 (O  ) 20 (O  )  81 439 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400484931                                 3  A+  9 27      3  B+  7 21        3  O  10 30       3  A+  9 27       4  A+  9 36        4  O  10 40      20   181    9.05 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:166.00 SGP1: 8.30        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:169.00 SGP2: 8.45      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:176.00 SGP3: 8.80 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:173.00 SGP4: 8.65       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:185.00 SGP5: 9.25       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:181.00 SGP6: 9.05    FINAL CGPI  8.75 

 

 2162589 /YADAV ANJALI KUMARI GAUTAM KUMAR GA   32E(D  ) 14E(B+ )  46 30E(D  ) 10E(D  ) 40 32E(D  ) 10E(D  ) 42 14F(F  ) 12E(C  ) 26 18F(F  )  11E(D  )  29 55E(A+ ) 18E(A+ )  73 256 F   

          NITA              97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400468197                                 3  C   5 15      3  D   4 12        3  D   4 12       -  -  -  -        -  -  -  -         4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:149.00 SGP1: 7.45        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:131.00 SGP2: 6.55      Semester III -CREDIT : --- 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP: 80.00 SGP4: 4.00       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP: 96.00 SGP5: 4.80       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              MAY 24, 2024 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2024 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE : 1102 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2162777  TIWARI SUSHANT SAROJKUMAR RINKI       39 (B  ) 19 (A+ )  58 49 (A  ) 16 (A  ) 65 39 (B  ) 21 (O  ) 60 45 (A  ) 20 (O  ) 65 41 (B+ )  17 (A  )  58 65 (O  ) 23 (O  )  88 394 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485323                                 3  B+  7 21      3  A   8 24        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       4  B+  7 28        4  O  10 40      20   161    8.05 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:179.00 SGP1: 8.95        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:163.00 SGP2: 8.15      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:141.00 SGP3: 7.05 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:153.00 SGP4: 7.65       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:145.00 SGP5: 7.25       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:161.00 SGP6: 8.05    FINAL CGPI  7.85 

 

 2162778  TRIPATHI SURAJ INDRABAHADUR SADHANA   31E(D  ) 10E(D  )  41 48E(A  ) 13E(B  ) 61 14F(F  ) 12E(C  ) 26 34E(C  ) 13E(B  ) 47 30E(D  )  15E(A  )  45 62E(O  ) 24E(O  )  86 306 F RPV  

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400468023                                 3  D   4 12      3  A   8 24        -  -  -  -        3  C   5 15       4  C   5 20        4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:176.00 SGP1: 8.80        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:108.00 SGP2: 5.40      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP: 90.00 SGP3: 4.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP: 88.00 SGP4: 4.40       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP: 97.00 SGP5: 4.85       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2162779  VICHARE SAURABH SURENDRA PRATIBHA     54 (A+ ) 24 (O  )  78 62 (O  ) 19 (A+ ) 81 44 (B+ ) 22 (O  ) 66 47 (A  ) 21 (O  ) 68 44 (B+ )  22 (O  )  66 63 (O  ) 23 (O  )  86 445 P   

                            97 BORIVALI                            @2                                                                                                             @2 

 2021016400484706                                 3  O  10 30      3  O  10 30        3  A   8 24       3  A   8 24       4  A   8 32        4  O  10 40      20   180    9.00 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:179.00 SGP1: 8.95        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:165.00 SGP2: 8.25      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:161.00 SGP3: 8.05 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:180.00 SGP4: 9.00       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:172.00 SGP5: 8.60       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:180.00 SGP6: 9.00    FINAL CGPI  8.64 

 

 2162780  WAGHELA NIRAJ VINOD WAGHELA BHAVANA   40 (B  ) 21 (O  )  61 34 (C  ) 15 (A  ) 49 32 (D  ) 19 (A+ ) 51 33 (D  ) 16 (A  ) 49 31 (D  )  18 (A+ )  49 68 (O  ) 23 (O  )  91 350 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485354                                 3  A   8 24      3  C   5 15        3  B   6 18       3  C   5 15       4  C   5 20        4  O  10 40      20   132    6.60 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:170.00 SGP1: 8.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:141.00 SGP2: 7.05      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:104.00 SGP3: 5.20 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:133.00 SGP4: 6.65       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:129.00 SGP5: 6.45       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:132.00 SGP6: 6.60   FINAL CGPI  6.74+@0.02= 6.76 

         

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2162801  WAGHMARE SUSHANT RAMKISHAN SUMAN      52 (A  ) 18 (A+ )  70 45 (A  ) 19 (A+ ) 64 56 (A+ ) 18 (A+ ) 74 42 (B+ ) 17 (A  ) 59 30 (D  )  17 (A  )  47 65 (O  ) 21 (O  )  86 400 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2021016400485427                                 3  A+  9 27      3  A   8 24        3  A+  9 27       3  B+  7 21       4  C   5 20        4  O  10 40      20   159    7.95 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:170.00 SGP1: 8.50        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:124.00 SGP2: 6.20      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP: 91.00 SGP3: 4.55 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:124.00 SGP4: 6.20       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:115.00 SGP5: 5.75       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:159.00 SGP6: 7.95    FINAL CGPI  6.53 

         

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86005:INNOVATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES     

 03:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                  04:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              MAY 24, 2024 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2024 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE : 1103 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86005:INNOVATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES     

 03:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                  04:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2163726  DESAI GAURAV RAJESH SUREKHA           31+(D $) 15+(A $)  46 44+(B+$) 14+(B+$) 58 44+(B+$) 12+(C $) 56 42+(B+$) 15+(A $) 57 39 (B  )  11+(D $)  50 51+(A $) 20+(O $)  71 338 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2020016401543837                                 3  C   5 15      3  B+  7 21        3  B+  7 21       3  B+  7 21       4  B   6 24        4  A+  9 36      20   138    6.90 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:200.00 SGP1:10.00        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:185.00 SGP2: 9.25      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:168.00 SGP3: 8.40 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:168.00 SGP4: 8.40       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:127.00 SGP5: 6.35       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:138.00 SGP6: 6.90    FINAL CGPI  8.22 

         

 GROUP:MARKETING                              01:86003:BRAND MANAGEMENT                        02:86006:RETAIL MANAGEMENT                 

 03:86009:INTERNATIONAL MARKETING             04:86018:MARKTING OF NON PROFIT ORGANISATI 

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2163730  JANI JAY MUKESHKUMAR JAYSHREE         30+(D $) 13+(B $)  43 30+(D $) 14+(B+$) 44 30+(D $) 14+(B+$) 44 31+(D $) 14+(B+$) 45 36 (C  )  12+(C $)  48 66+(O $) 22+(O $)  88 312 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2019016400290741                                 3  D   4 12      3  D   4 12        3  D   4 12       3  C   5 15       4  C   5 20        4  O  10 40      20   111    5.55 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP: 82.00 SGP1: 4.10        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP: 82.00 SGP2: 4.10      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:166.00 SGP3: 8.30 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:176.00 SGP4: 8.80       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP: 94.00 SGP5: 4.70       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:111.00 SGP6: 5.55    FINAL CGPI  5.93 

 

 2163731  JOSHI YOGI MILAN MINAL                41+(B+$) 15+(A $)  56 44+(B+$) 17+(A $) 61 37+(C $) 19+(A+$) 56 40+(B $) 19+(A+$) 59 36 (C  )  10+(D $)  46 70+(O $) 25+(O $)  95 373 P RLE  

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2019016400290346                                 3  B+  7 21      3  A   8 24        3  B+  7 21       3  B+  7 21       4  C   5 20        4  O  10 40      20   147    7.35 

  Semester I -CREDIT : ---                          Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP: 94.00 SGP2: 4.70      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:170.00 SGP3: 8.50 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:185.00 SGP4: 9.25       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:128.00 SGP5: 6.40       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:147.00 SGP6: 7.35 

 

 2163741 /PAWAR ANISHA ANIL SUNITA              33+(D $) 12+(C $)  45 31+(D $) 16+(A $) 47 31+(D $) 14+(B+$) 45 32+(D $) 14+(B+$) 46 23F(F  )  13+(B $)  36 67+(O $) 24+(O $)  91 310 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2020016401740307                                 3  C   5 15      3  C   5 15        3  C   5 15       3  C   5 15       -  -  -  -         4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:197.00 SGP1: 9.85        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:197.00 SGP2: 9.85      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:175.00 SGP3: 8.75 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:173.00 SGP4: 8.65       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:108.00 SGP5: 5.40       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

         

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86005:INNOVATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES     

 03:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                  04:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2163758  VANKADI MITHIL BALABHAI SONAL         34+(C $) 15+(A $)  49 50+(A $) 17+(A $) 67 50+(A $) 13+(B $) 63 30+(D $) 14+(B+$) 44 35 (C  )  10+(D $)  45 70+(O $) 20+(O $)  90 358 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2020016401739014                                 3  C   5 15      3  A   8 24        3  A   8 24       3  D   4 12       4  C   5 20        4  O  10 40      20   135    6.75 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:185.00 SGP1: 9.25        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:183.00 SGP2: 9.15      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:179.00 SGP3: 8.95 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:191.00 SGP4: 9.55       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:125.00 SGP5: 6.25       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:135.00 SGP6: 6.75    FINAL CGPI  8.32 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              MAY 24, 2024 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2024 

                      COLLEGE :   406  PUSHPABEN V VALIA-BORIVAL                                                        PAGE : 1104 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:FINANCE                                01:86002:INTERNATIONAL FINANCE                   02:86005:INNOVATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES     

 03:86008:PROJECT MANAGEMENT                  04:86011:STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT    

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 

 2163759  VERAGDA YASH SURESH REENA             41+(B+$) 12+(C $)  53 30+(D $) 10+(D $) 40 32+(D $) 12+(C $) 44 42+(B+$) 15+(A $) 57 33 (D  )  11+(D $)  44 51+(A $) 20+(O $)  71 309 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2020016401739053                                 3  B   6 18      3  D   4 12        3  D   4 12       3  B+  7 21       4  D   4 16        4  A+  9 36      20   115    5.75 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:164.00 SGP1: 8.20        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:180.00 SGP2: 9.00      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:156.00 SGP3: 7.80 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:170.00 SGP4: 8.50       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:123.00 SGP5: 6.15       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:115.00 SGP6: 5.75    FINAL CGPI  7.57 

 

 2163775  WANARKAR AARADHYA NITIN NEHA          30+(D $) 13+(B $)  43 23F(F  ) 12+(C $) 35 36+(C $) 12+(C $) 48 31+(D $) 16+(A $) 47 32E(D  )  16+(A $)  48 60+(O $) 21+(O $)  81 302 F   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2020016401740242                                 3  D   4 12      -  -  -  -         3  C   5 15       3  C   5 15       4  C   5 20        4  O  10 40 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:197.00 SGP1: 9.85        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:187.00 SGP2: 9.35      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:181.00 SGP3: 9.05 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:176.00 SGP4: 8.80       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:115.00 SGP5: 5.75       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2163798  VEKARIYA MEET DHARMESH BHAI JAYSHRE   30+(D $) 12+(C $)  42 11F(F  ) 10+(D $) 21 41+(B+$) 13+(B $) 54 37+(C $) 16+(A $) 53 31+(D $)  10+(D $)  41 52+(A $) 20+(O $)  72 283 F   

          EBEN              97 BORIVALI 

 2020016401739382                                 3  D   4 12      -  -  -  -         3  B   6 18       3  B   6 18       4  D   4 16        4  A+  9 36 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:167.00 SGP1: 8.35        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:135.00 SGP2: 6.75      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:124.00 SGP3: 6.20 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:176.00 SGP4: 8.80       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP: 92.00 SGP5: 4.60       Semester VI -CREDIT : --- 

 

 2163806  SANIL SUJAL MADHAV SHASHIKALA         39+(B $) 11+(D $)  50 30+(D $) 10+(D $) 40 48+(A $) 16+(A $) 64 53 (A+ ) 21+(O $) 74 32+(D $)  19+(A+$)  51 42+(B+$) 21+(O $)  63 342 P   

                            97 BORIVALI 

 2020016401543717                                 3  B   6 18      3  D   4 12        3  A   8 24       3  A+  9 27       4  B   6 24        4  A   8 32      20   137    6.85 

  Semester I -CREDIT:20 GP:194.00 SGP1: 9.70        Semester II -CREDIT :20 GP:195.00 SGP2: 9.75      Semester III -CREDIT :20 GP:194.00 SGP3: 9.70 

 Semester IV -CREDIT:20 GP:194.00 SGP4: 9.70       Semester V -CREDIT :20 GP:123.00 SGP5: 6.15       Semester VI -CREDIT :20 GP:137.00 SGP6: 6.85    FINAL CGPI  8.64 

         

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                              MAY 24, 2024 

 OFFICE REGISTER FOR BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES (SEM VI) (75:25) (CHOICE BASE)(10 GRADE)  EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2024 

                      COLLEGE :   414  MENON                                                                            PAGE : 1105 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                        ----PP1----        ----PP2----        ----PP3----       ----PP4----       ----PP5----        ----PP6----               TOT   RSLT REM 

  NO.  /CENTRE                                  TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH     IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT TH      IN     TOT 

  PRN.              MAX MARKS:                  75      25     100 75      25     100 75     25     100 75     25     100 75      25     100 75      25     100        600 

                    MIN MARKS:                  30      10     --- 30      10     --- 30     10     --- 30     10     --- 30      10     --- 30      10     ---        --- 

                                               CR GR GP C*G        CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G    CR  GR  GP C*G     CR  GR  GP C*G   äC   äC*G  SGPI   

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 GROUP:HUMAN RESOURCE                         01:86004:HRM IN GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE               02:86007:ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT        

 03:86010:HRM IN SERVICE SECTOR MANAGEMENT    04:86019:INDIAN ETHOS IN MANAGEMENT        

 05:86001:OPERATION RESEARCH                  06:UBMSFSVI.5:PROJECT WORK                      

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL/PASS; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; O: 80 & ABOVE: 10; 

 A+: 70 TO 79.99: 9; A: 60 TO 69.99: 8; B+: 55 TO 59.99: 7; B: 50 TO 54.99: 6; C: 45 TO 49.99: 5; D: 40 TO 44.99: 4; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 0; 

 FOR GPA:GRADE - 10:O; 9:A+; 8:A; 7:B+; 6:B; 5:C; 4:D; 0:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE;#:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043/O.5044A; *:O.5045; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; 

 RR:RESERVED;RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION;ADC:ADMN CANCELLED; ~:DYSLEXIA.  O5043: 50% - 5.38; 55% - 6.07; 60% - 6.76; 70% - 8.14 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


